Good news for show business.
Applications for studio, stage and TV.
2
Setting the stage for great art.
Stage fright? Not any more. Our products for studio, stage and TV guarantee a smooth
and dynamic lighting design. We provide the perfect supporting cast in the form of
HMI®, HPL and studio halogen lamps – all action and no drama! Our powerful and

Source Four• ® Zoom
Source Four• ® MultiPAR
Source Four• ® PAR EA
Source Four• ® PAR MCM
Source Four• ® PARnel
Source Four• ® CE
NEW
HPL LAMPS
l 1
10
TECHNICAL DATA
Product Product
reference number
HMI® metal halide lamps
HMI 200W/SE 4050300307961 200 70 GZY9.5 16000 80 - 39 20 200 1
HMI 250W/SE 4050300239064 270 50 FaX1.5 16200 84 - 35 12 250 2
HMI 400W/SE 4050300388441 400 70 GZZ9.5 33000 110 - 60 23 650 3
HMI 575W/SEL XS 4050300603100 575 95 G22 49000 145 - 70 30 1000 4
HMI 575W/DXS 4008321285102 575 95 SFc10 49000 136 115 - 21 1000 8
HMI 700W/SE XS 4008321191601 700 100 G22 56000 145 - 70 30 750 4
HMI 1200W/DXS 4008321285126 1200 100 SFc15.5 110000 220 180 - 27 1000 9
HMI 1200W/SEL XS 4008321062109 1200 100 G38 110000 200 - 107 42 1000 5
HMI 2500W/DXS 4008321182197 2500 115 SFa21 240000 355 290 - 31.5 500 10
HMI 2500W/S XS 4050300025780 2500 115 SFa21 240000 210 150 - 31.5 500 10
HMI 2500W/SE XS 4050300284293 2500 115 G38 240000 225 - 127 60 500 6
HMI 4000W/DXS 4008321210203 4000 200 SFa21 380000 405 340 - 36 500 10
HMI 4000W/SE XS 4008321244314 4000 200 G38 380000 250 - 142 75 500 6
HMI 6000W/DXS 4008321210210 6000 123 S25.5 570000 450 - - 54 500 11
HMI 6000W/SE XS 4050300564067 6000 123 GX38 600000 360 - 210 75 500 7
HMI 12000W/DXS 4008321210227 12000 160 S30 1150000 470 - - 64 500 11
HMI 12000W/SE XS 4050300650418 12000 160 GX38 1150000 450 - 255 100 300 7
HMI 12000W/SE/GX51 XS 4008321098962 12000 160 GX51 1150000 455 - 260 100 300 7
HMI 18000W/DXS 4008321210234 18000 232 S30 1700000 500 - - 70 300 11
HMI 18000W/SE/GX51 XS 4008321098955 18000 232 GX51 1600000 495 - 260 100 300 7
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
8